PHONE 334-6191
P, O. BOX "B"

AZTEC,

JERRY WAYNE SANDEL
PRESIDENT

AT

NEW MEXICO 87401

October 8, 1979

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator:
Well Name:
Description of Lease:

FROM
0 '
290"
790"
1290"
1782"
2481"
2987"
3488"'
3985"
4403"
4902"
5410
5542"
6050

Odessa Natural Corporation

Burroughs State, Well #2 -E

1460' FR S In and 4160' FR E In,
Section 36, Township 26N - Range 1l1lW,
San Juan County, New Mexico.

29 DEVIATION
290" 1/4°
790" 1/4°
1290° 1§4°
1782 1/4°
2481" 1/2°
2987" 1/2°
3488" 1/2°
3985 3/4°
4403" 1°
4902 1°
5410 1°
5542 1°
6050 1 1/4°
6335" 1 1/4°

I hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made
are a full and correct report.

AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO.

S

~"Jerry Basco, Toolpusher

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Jerry Basco,

Toolpusher for

AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO.

this 6th day of October , 19 79 . To certify,

witness my hand and seal of office.

My Commission Expires:

; y N €, N
\;g/&id g TN L \% "X‘E‘
Notary/Public in and fQr Q A0
San Juan County, Sta ecﬁQ“A
of New Mexico .
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