

AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87401

October 8, 1979

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator: Odessa Natural Corporation
Well Name: Burroughs State, Well #2 -E

Description of Lease: 1460' FR S In and 4160' FR E In,

Section 36, Township 26N - Range 11W,

San Juan County, New Mexico.

FROM	TO	DEVIATION
0'	290'	1/4°
290'	790 '	1/4°
790 '	1290'	1/4°
1290'	1782'	1/4°
1782 '	248 1'	1/2°
2481'	2987 '	1/2°
2987 '	3488 '	1/2°
3488 '	3985 '	3/4°
3985 '	4403'	1°
4403'	4902'	1°
4902'	5410'	1°
5410'	5542 '	1°
5542'	6050 '	1 1/4°
6050'	6335'	1 1/4°

I hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO.

Jerry Basco, Toolpusher

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Jerry Basco, Toolpusher for AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO. this 6th day of October , 19 79 . To certify with

witness my hand and seal of office.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, State

of New Mexico

My Commission Expires:

1-3-83